



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 44636 of 2025

Aditya Kumar Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Union Of India And 20 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Bhrigu Jee Singh, Man Bahadur Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Rameshwar Prasad Shukla,
Subodh Kumar

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE AJIT KUMAR, J.

HON'BLE SWARUPAMA CHATURVEDI, J.

As prayed, put up on 16.02.2026, as fresh.

(Swarupama Chaturvedi,J.) (Ajit Kumar,J.)

February 4, 2026

Mukesh Kr.